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Sea Bream Nigiri-Sushi
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Thinly Sliced Sea Bream 12 slices
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Yellowtail Nigiri-Sushi
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Yellowtail Sashimi 3 slices
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Kagoshima Chamiton Pork and Kumquat Salad
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BKagoshima Chamiton Pork Cutlet
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Kagoshima Chamiton Pork Nabe
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Grilled Kagoshima Chamiton Collar Chop
with Japanese Fuji Apple Sauce
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Grilled Kagoshima Chamiton Pork Belly with
Miso on Seaweed Crispy Rice Paper (4pcs)
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Okinawa Salt-grilled Kagoshima Nangoku-Genki
Chicken Thigh
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Grilled Oyster Blade Steak of Kagoshima Black Wagyu
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SKagoshima Kuruma Prawn Tempura
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Bigfin Reef Squid Tempura
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Sweet Potato Tempura
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Seaweed Tempura

88

!

148

228

148

168

298

BELE

138

qb

20

¥8

fo A ppeR

#

¥4

harge will be applied
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